
AGENDA DATE: 10/15/2009 
VENDOR NAME: McCullough Heating & AC, Airtech Energy Systems, Climate Mechanical 

 

Contract Summary  

Action Description Amount 

Original Contract  Council approved 24-month contract in 
an estimated amount not to exceed 
$910,000, with three 12-month extension 
options in an estimated amount not to 
exceed $455,000 each. 

  

$2,275,000 

 
  

Amendment No. 1 Processed administrative increase for 
Year 1 

$     49,999 

Proposed Amendment No. 2 Increase contract authorization for the 
current contract term.  

$   150,000 

 

 Revised Total Contract Amount $2,474,999 

 


